Project Summary: Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/18/19-06/20/19

Project improved 2,090 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,780 L.F. of channel and (1) catch basin. Jetted (2) driveway pipes and 310 L.F. of channel pipe.

2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Labor

Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 2.0
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 51.0
CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted 14.0
HAUL / Hauling 18.0
2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Sub Total 85.0
Grand Total 85.0

Before

Labor
Cost
$43.58
$1,109.42
$311.92
$421.47
$1,886.39
$1,886.39

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$290.24 $58.31
$268.24 $60.70
$254.88 $97.58
$813.36 $216.59
$813.36 $216.59

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$504.90
$200.76
$201.81
$907.47
$907.47

After

Total
Cost
$43.58
$1,962.87
$841.62
$975.74
$3,823.81
$3,823.81

(No Pictures Available)



Project: Faith
& aa AR HE Memorial Baptist
e R W Church Channel #1
G Ak - Map #1

Activity: Routine/
Preventive

‘ ‘ Maintenance
Jetted 120 LF of & a

channel pipe. )
" PP Project #:

2019-577

Township/SW Dist:
St Helena Island/8

Completed:
June 2019

Legend

Jetted 130 LF of 6§ e Ry § . b R o e G T Drainage Type
channel pipe. g s 4 R s SN e e ¥

—mm— Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe

=m=m= Channel Pipe

=== Channel

—— Stream

—=—=— Crossline Pipe

—==— Driveway Pipe
Lateral

m=m= | gteral Pipe

m—— River

=m=m= Road Pipe
Roadside

—==m= Roadside Pipe
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 25 50 100 150 1 inch = 100 feet Date Print:07/30/19
[ —JCTC File:C:\project summaries map/Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Map #1_2019-577




Church Channel #1
Map #2

i Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

LR e v RS L 1 e L\ N . Project #:

A Yo Cleaned out 286 LF £ WA/ 2o 2019-577

o SATURNS CIR= ' OfChannl' o O YIRS b

A e e o e S Township/SW Dist:
San Lo Tl B % # St Helena Island/8

Completed:
June 2019

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe

Stream

Cleaned out 1,494 LF 4t sk S s SRS S S | e Channel Pipe
ofhannel. , L1 SRS A Qe B R TS B e R = Channel

—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe
Lateral
m=m= | gteral Pipe

= River
=m=m= Road Pipe
Roadside

—==m= Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 80160 320 480 1 inch = 330 feet Date Print:06/25/19
o m— ) CTC File:C:\project summaries map/Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Map #2_2019-577




