

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/18/19-06/20/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,090 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,780 L.F. of channel and (1) catch basin. Jetted (2) driveway pipes and 310 L.F. of channel pipe.

2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.0	\$43.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.58
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	51.0	\$1,109.42	\$290.24	\$58.31	\$0.00	\$504.90	\$1,962.87
CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted	14.0	\$311.92	\$268.24	\$60.70	\$0.00	\$200.76	\$841.62
HAUL / Hauling	18.0	\$421.47	\$254.88	\$97.58	\$0.00	\$201.81	\$975.74
2019-577 / Faith Memorial Baptist Church Channel #1 Sub Total	85.0	\$1,886.39	\$813.36	\$216.59	\$0.00	\$907.47	\$3,823.81
Grand Total	85.0	\$1,886.39	\$813.36	\$216.59	\$0.00	\$907.47	\$3,823.81

Before



During



After

(No Pictures Available)



